## **Independent Living**

Age Requirements 60 +Available 24/7 Yes Other Eligibility Criteria Serves adults aged 65 and older. Must be able to live independently and meet financial requirements. Family No Intake Contact Email mktg@wc-br.org **Intake Process** Call for information and tours. Visit the website. Intake Contact Telephone (434) 972-2620 Provider Refer Yes **Qualifications** Report Problems Call the Agency Self Refer No Westminster-Canterbury of the Blue Ridge https://westminstercanterbury.org/ https://westminstercanterbury.org/become-a-resident/floor-plans/ https://www.facebook.com/WestminsterCanterburyoftheBlueRidge Main (434) 972-2622 250 Pantops Mountain Road 22911 VA **United States** 

Fee Structure Fee Range Call for Information
Payment Method(s)
Private Pay
,
Medicaid
,
Medicare
Languages Spoken
English

Westminster Canterbury of the Blue Ridge (WCBR) is a nationally accredited Life Care Community (also known as a Care Retirement Community (CCRC), offering a full continuum of care including Independent Living, Assisted Living, known as Catered Living, and Intermediate and Skilled Nursing care. As a Life Care Community, WCBR's continuum provides active, independent seniors access to a wide range of services, programs, and staff to meet both temporary needs and long-term care needs at no additional cost. A full-service Rehabilitation Department offers on-site Physical Therapy, Occupational Therapy, and Speech Therapy.

Westminster Canterbury is situated on 56 acres on Pantops Mountain with views of Monticello and the Blue Ridge mountains. Currently, the community offers three styles of cottages and apartments each for independent living. The Cultural Arts Center, Chapel, library, formal and casual dining venues, heated pool and fitness center, and a 17-acre Nature Preserve with walking trails are among the various amenities available at Westminster Canterbury of the Blue Ridge.

In addition, they offer a Memory Support Program known as VISTA, which cares for seniors living with dementia or Alzheimer's Disease.

Service Area(s)
Albemarle County
,
Charlottesville City
Email
mktg@wc-br.org